
 

LIBERTY/POYNTER: Snow Zones 8   --  PM Routes 
STOP   =  A Snow Stop  -- buses may have extended wait times at these locations    
(stop)   =  Indicates a regular stop 
 

PM Route 776 
Zone 8 

3:51 pm (stop) 23121 NW West Union Rd 
3:53 pm (stop) 21295 NW Bendemeer Rd 
3:58 pm (stop) NW GERMANTOWN RD @ NW OLD CORNELIUS PASS RD 
3:59 pm (stop) 9700/9735 NW OLD CORNELIUS PASS RD 
4:00 pm STOP NW PHILLIPS RD @ OLD CHURCH ON PHILIPS RD 
4:10 pm (stop) 19348 NW Phillips Rd 
4:10 pm (stop) 19974 NW Phillips RD 
4:10 pm (stop) 20075 NW Phillips Rd 
4:11 pm STOP NW PHILLIPS RD @ NW VALLEY VISTA RD 
4:16 pm (stop) 21185 NW Phillips Rd 
4:16 pm STOP NW PHILLIPS RD @ NW DICK RD 
4:16 pm (stop) 21700 NW Philips RD 
 

 Route 797 
Zone 8 

3:29 pm (stop) NE HARVEST ST @ NE 57TH AVE 
3:32 pm (stop) NE 65TH AVE @ NE ROSEBAY DR 
3:33 pm (stop) NE CENTURY BLVD @ NE VININGS WAY 
3:34 pm (stop) NE BUTLER ST @ NE RONLER WAY 
3:41 pm STOP LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 
3:54 pm (stop) NE JACOBSON ST @ TRAILER PK ENTRANCE 
3:57 pm (stop) 8700 NW Helvetia Rd 
4:00 pm (stop) 24290/24335 NW DIERDORFF RD 
4:00 pm (stop) 24335/24340 NW Dierdorff RD 
4:03 pm (stop) 10678 NW HELVETIA RD 
4:04 pm STOP NW HELVETIA RD @ NW BISHOP RD 
4:07 pm (stop) NW HELVETIA RD @ HELVETIA CHURCH TURNAROU 
4:08 pm (stop) 11580 NW Helvetia Rd 
4:09 pm STOP NW HELVETIA RD @ NW JACKSON QUARRY RD 
4:14 pm (stop) 10980 NW Jackson Quarry Rd 


